
1

PROFESSIONAL RANGEPROFESSIONAL RANGE



32

“ PROVIDING THE VERY BEST QUALITY AUTOMOTIVE PRODUCTS, 

WITH A PREMIER SERVICE WHICH IS CONSISTENTLY PROFESSIONAL, 

ATTENTIVE AND EFFICIENT”



54

NIELSEN CHEMICALS 
is a manufacturer of specialist cleaning products for the 

Automotive Industry; our brand portfolio encompasses 

a complete range of cleaning, valeting and maintenance 

products. 

Nielsen products are sold in the UK through our growing network of 
franchisees, and worldwide through a trusted base of distributors. We 
are committed to ensuring product quality and high levels of customer 
service for each and every one of our customers.

Based in Moira our manufacturing site is complete with an International 
Training Academy, we develop and design market leading products in 
line with current legislation, to ensure that they meet the demands of the 
different business environments in which our customers operate. 

We strive to offer the most effective products and to do this we must 
test hundreds of raw materials and blends, creating easy to use products 
that work, time and time again. As part of this commitment, our chemists 
and technicians invest countless hours developing products in our                   
on-site research and development laboratories. This ensures that our 
products are developed and tested for optimum performance and 
product compatibility, on all existing and emerging automotive materials.

INTERNATIONAL TRAINING 
ACADEMY
At our site in Moira, our training academy offers a complete purpose built 
facility for both product training and testing new products which are 
currently in development.  The Training Academy offers all the equipment 
needed for cleaning, valeting, detailing and paint rectification, including:

•  Low and high pressure water cleaning facilities

•  A complete range of automatic dilution equipment

•  Wet and dry extraction machines

•  Machine and manual polishing equipment

•  High and low level lighting specifically designed for technical detailing

OUR COMMITMENT 
TO QUALITY & THE 
ENVIRONMENT
As an organisation we comply with all European 
legislation ensuring the protection of both human 
health and the environment, and are ISO9001, 
ISO14001 and OHSAS 18001 compliant.  Nielsen works 
hard to ensure that products are developed in order 
to meet the latest environmental legislation, and to 
minimise their impact on the environment. 

In order to pro-actively reduce our carbon footprint, 
Nielsen has signed a contract to work in partnership 
with The National Forest.  We have sponsored a new 
five-year development on a 38-hectare site that saw a 
total of 42,000 trees planted by 2015 - each sponsored 
by Nielsen.

OUR COMMITMENT 
TO HEALTH & SAFETY
As part of our ongoing commitment to health and 
safety, we provide safety data sheets for each product in 
our range, which can be found on our website.

Sedex®

Enabling responsible supply chains

INTRODUCTION

03. Brand Mission

04. About Us

05. Table Of Contents

06. Site Map

07. Product Reference Chart

CLEANING
SECTORS

08. Sectors: Car

09. Sectors: Car

10. Sectors: Emergency Vehicles

11. Sectors: Emergency Vehicles

12. Sectors: Funeral & Limousine

13. Sectors: Funeral & Limousine

14. Sectors: Leisure Vehicles

15. Sectors: Leisure Vehicles

16. Sectors: Commercial Vehicles

17. Sectors: Commercial Vehicles

PRODUCTS

18. Exterior Cleaning

19. TFRs

20. Shampoos and Tar & Glue     
       Removal 

21. Wheel Cleaning

22. Wheel Dressing

23. Interior & Exterior Dressings

24. Exterior Finishings: 
       Cutting Compounds

25. Exterior Finishings:
       Cutting Compounds

26. Glass & Perspex

27. Polishing

28. Interior Cleaning

29. Interior Cleaning

30. Odour Control & Skincare

31. Infection Control

32. Workshop

33. Workshop

34. Winter Products

35. Bodyshop: Silicone Free

36. Equipment

014

U K A S
MANAGEMENT

SYSTEMS

ISO 14001

CERTIFICATION

ISO14001:2004  Cert No.1263

Q 05320

OHS 536783

TRAINING &
FURTHER INFO

37. Academy

38. Index

39. Index



76

Research and
   Development Lab 

Quality Control
Tube Filling

Empty Can Storage

Aerosol Filling

Training Academy

Flammable
Liquid Filling

Water Based Liquid Filling

Finished Goods Warehouse

TFRS DILUTION WATER SOLUBLE SILICONE FREE

Transport 5000 Plus 1:100 -1:250 ✔ ✔

Transport 6000 Plus 1:150 - 1:300 ✔ ✔

Transport 4000 Plus 1:80 - 1:150 ✔ ✔

Transport 3000 Plus (Impact Extra) 1:80 - 1:120 ✔ ✔

Transport 2000 Plus (Eco XL) 1:60 - 1:100 ✔ ✔

Powershine 1:80 - 1:250 ✔ ✔

Powerfoam Plus 1:20 - 1:80 ✔ ✔

Premium TFR 1:80 - 1:150 ✔ ✔

Transport 1000 Plus 1:50 - 1:80 ✔ ✔

POLISHING DILUTION WATER SOLUBLE SILICONE FREE

Exhibition Wax RTU ✘ ✘

Premium Gold RTU ✘ ✘

Supershine RTU ✘ ✘

Nano Protection Wax RTU ✘ ✘

Spray Wax RTU ✘ ✘

TAR & GLUE REMOVAL DILUTION WATER SOLUBLE SILICONE FREE

Tar & Glue Remover RTU ✘ ✔

GLASS CLEANERS DILUTION WATER SOLUBLE

Blue Window Clean RTU ✔ ✔

Blue Window Clean II RTU ✔ ✔

Glass Cream RTU ✘ ✔

Crystal Brite Foam RTU N/A ✔

SILICONE FREE

SHAMPOOS DILUTION WATER SOLUBLE SILICONE FREE

XL Shampoo 1:50 - 1:400 ✔ ✔

Shampoo & Wax 1:50 - 1:500 ✔ ✔

Waterless Shampoo & Shine Neat - 1:10 ✔ ✘

Transport Superfoam II 1:50 - 1:500 ✔ ✔

Autowash 1:50 - 1:500 ✔ ✔

INTERIOR CLEANING DILUTION WATER SOLUBLE SILICONE FREE

Nap Extra 1:10 - 1:30 ✔ ✔

Nap Low Foam 1:10 - 1:30 ✔ ✔

Bactericidal All Purpose Cleaner 1:10 - 1:30 ✔ ✔

Cyclone 1:10 - 1:30 ✔ ✔

Buster 1:10 - 1:30 ✔ ✔

Leather Maintainer RTU ✔ ✔

Unifoam RTU N/A ✔RINSE ADDITIVE DILUTION WATER SOLUBLE SILICONE FREE

Wax Rinse 1:100 - 1:400 ✔ ✔

ODOUR CONTROL DILUTION WATER SOLUBLE SILICONE FREE

Odourkill 1:10 ✔ ✔

Burst Aerosols RTU N/A ✔

Citrus Spice 1:10 ✔ ✔

WHEEL CLEANING DILUTION WATER SOLUBLE SILICONE FREE

Acid Wheel Cleaner 1:4 - 1:12 ✔ ✔

Non Acidic Wheel Cleaner 1:4 - 1:30 ✔ ✔

Bactericidal All Purpose Cleaner 1:4 - 1:10 ✔ ✔

Cyclone 1:4 - 1:10 ✔ ✔

Aluminium Cleaner 1:4 - 1:8 ✔ ✔
SKINCARE DILUTION WATER SOLUBLE SILICONE FREE

Heavy Duty Hand Cleaner RTU ✔ ✔

Citrus Gold RTU ✔ ✔VEHICLE DRESSINGS DILUTION WATER SOLUBLE SILICONE FREE

Choice Neat - 1:3 ✔ ✘

Non-Sil RTU ✘ ✔

Rapport RTU ✔ ✔

Brilliance RTU ✘ ✘

Tyre Sheen Neat - 1:1 ✔ ✔

Finesse RTU ✔ ✘

Super A-Sheen RTU ✘ ✔

Aznu RTU N/A ✘

Car Sheen RTU N/A ✘

Beez Neez RTU N/A ✘

Fabric Protector RTU N/A ✔
WORKSHOP DILUTION WATER SOLUBLE SILICONE FREE

Brakelec III RTU N/A ✔

P0 - 79 RTU N/A ✔

Lithium White Grease RTU N/A ✔

Clear Lube RTU N/A ✘

Free N Easy RTU N/A ✘

Silver Wheel Paint RTU N/A ✔

Satin Black Paint RTU N/A ✔

OGWRL RTU  ✘ ✔

CUTTING COMPOUNDS DILUTION WATER SOLUBLE SILICONE FREE

F1 Revival RTU ✘ ✔

F3 Restore RTU ✘ ✔

F10 Perfect RTU ✘ ✔

WINTER PRODUCTS DILUTION WATER SOLUBLE SILICONE FREE

Screenwash De-icer Neat - 1:20 ✔ ✔

Power De-icer RTU N/A ✔

INFECTION CONTROL DILUTION WATER SOLUBLE SILICONE FREE

Terminex 1: 9 ✔ ✔

✔ ✔

One Shot RTU

Bactericidal All Purpose Cleaner 1:30

✔ ✔Biocidal Cleaner & Sanitiser 1:10 - 1:50

N/A ✔Medipal® Disinfectant Wipes RTU

✔N/A

REFERENCE CHARTOUR SITE

To be used as approximate guide only.



98

CARS
New & Used Vehicles, Classic Cars and Sports Cars

8 9



1110

EMERGENCY VEHICLES
Ambulance, Fire & Rescue, Police & Military

10 11



1312

FUNERAL & LIMOUSINE
Funeral Vehicles & Limousines

FABRIC
PROTECTOR

12 13



1514

LEISURE VEHICLES
Motorhome, Caravan & Motorbike

FABRIC
PROTECTOR

14 15



1716

COMMERCIAL VEHICLES
Bus & Coach, HGV & Transportation, Van & Truck and Agricultural

16 17



1918

TRANSPORT 5000 PLUS

TRANSPORT 6000 PLUS

TRANSPORT 4000 PLUS

TRANSPORT 3000 PLUS
(IMPACT EXTRA)

TRANSPORT 2000 PLUS
(ECO XL)

CLEANING STRENGTH

TRANSPORT 1000 PLUS

PREMIUM TFR

MEDIUM - HIGH ALKALINE

MEDIUM ALKALINE

NON HAZARDOUS

TFR KEY

TFR REFERENCE CHART

DILUTION CONTROL

* Note: please see the    
   coloured boxes next 
   to each TFR product 
   for cross reference.

TRANSPORT 5000 PLUS

TRANSPORT 6000 PLUS

TRANSPORT 4000 PLUS

CARS
LIGHT

COMMERCIAL TRUCKS PRE SPRAY

1:100 -1:250

1:80 -1:150

1:80 -1:120

1:80 -1:150

1:60 -1:100

1:100 -1:150

1:50 -1:100

1:50 -1:100

1:50 -1:100

1:40 -1:80

1:80 -1:150

1:30 -1:80

1:30 -1:80

1:30 -1:80

1:30 -1:60

1:50

1:150 -1:300 1:150 - 1:200    1:80 - 1:200 1:75

1:25

1:20

1:20

1:10

PREMIUM TFR

TRANSPORT 2000 PLUS
(ECO XL)

TRANSPORT 3000 PLUS
(IMPACT EXTRA)

1:50 - 1:80 1:30 - 1:60 1:20 - 1:60 1:10TRANSPORT 1000 PLUS

PROFESSIONAL RANGE

TRANSPORT
5000 PLUS

La
be

l C
od

e

5lt 5
0
1
1
1
1
6
4
0
1
8
7
7

NO: Faglige Utvalg
FR: Gamme Professionnelle
DE: Professionellen Bereich
HU: Szakmai Tartomány
SL: Strokovno Območje
NL: Professioneel Assortiment
IS: Faglega Svið
FI: Ammatillinen Kirjo

PROFESSIONAL RANGE

TRANSPORT
6000 PLUS

La
be

l C
od

e

5lt 5
0
1
1
1
1
6
4
0
1
8
7
7

NO: Faglige Utvalg
FR: Gamme Professionnelle
DE: Professionellen Bereich
HU: Szakmai Tartomány
SL: Strokovno Območje
NL: Professioneel Assortiment
IS: Faglega Svið
FI: Ammatillinen Kirjo

TRANSPORT 5000 PLUS
• Powerful heavy duty traffic film remover and degreaser
• Extremely effective on grease and oil
• Suitable for most vehicle types
• Can also be used as a pre-spray and through a pressure washer
• Highly concentrated for performance and economy

TRANSPORT 6000 PLUS
• Concentrated formula offers excellent dilution rates and low 	
   cost in use.
• Powerful deep cleaning action is very effective in cleaning       	
   curtain sided vehicles, trucks, forklifts and refuse lorries.
• Versatile formula may also be used to clean cars and light         	
   commercial vehicles.
• Contains water softeners to remain effective even in very 		
   hard water areas.
• Powerful degreasing action makes Transport 6000 Plus
   an exceptional chassis cleaner.

L584

L579

PROFESSIONAL RANGE

POWERSHINE

La
be

l C
od

e

5lt 5
0
1
1
1
1
6
4
0
1
8
7
7

NO: Faglige Utvalg
FR: Gamme Professionnelle
DE: Professionellen Bereich
HU: Szakmai Tartomány
SL: Strokovno Območje
NL: Professioneel Assortiment
IS: Faglega Svið
FI: Ammatillinen Kirjo

POWERSHINE
• Powerful heavy duty traffic film remover with shine additives
• Glossing agents to improve appearance and leathering time
• Leaves a protective coating to help repel water and soiling
• Can be used as a pre-spray and through a pressure washer
• Highly concentrated for performance and economy

PROFESSIONAL RANGE

POWERFOAM
PLUS

La
be

l C
od

e

5lt 5
0
1
1
1
1
6
4
0
1
8
7
7

NO: Faglige Utvalg
FR: Gamme Professionnelle
DE: Professionellen Bereich
HU: Szakmai Tartomány
SL: Strokovno Območje
NL: Professioneel Assortiment
IS: Faglega Svið
FI: Ammatillinen Kirjo

POWERFOAM PLUS
• Powerful high foaming traffic film remover
• Rich foam clings to surfaces for a longer contact time
• Suitable for most vehicle types including commercial vehicles
• Can be used as a pre-spray and through a pressure washer
• Highly concentrated for performance and economy

PROFESSIONAL RANGE

TRANSPORT
3000 PLUS

IMPACT EXTRA

La
be

l C
od

e

5lt 5
0
1
1
1
1
6
4
0
1
8
7
7

NO: Faglige Utvalg
FR: Gamme Professionnelle
DE: Professionellen Bereich
HU: Szakmai Tartomány
SL: Strokovno Območje
NL: Professioneel Assortiment
IS: Faglega Svið
FI: Ammatillinen Kirjo

TRANSPORT 3000 PLUS 
(IMPACT EXTRA)
• Highly effective traffic film remover
• Can be used as a copolymer remover
• Suitable for most vehicle types
• Concentrated for performance and economy PROFESSIONAL RANGE

TRANSPORT
2000 PLUS

ECO XL

La
be

l C
od

e

5lt 5
0
1
1
1
1
6
4
0
1
8
7
7

NO: Faglige Utvalg
FR: Gamme Professionnelle
DE: Professionellen Bereich
HU: Szakmai Tartomány
SL: Strokovno Območje
NL: Professioneel Assortiment
IS: Faglega Svið
FI: Ammatillinen Kirjo

TRANSPORT 2000 PLUS
(ECO XL)
• Economical universal traffic film remover
• Medium duty cleaner for all types of vehicles
• Suitable for plant, equipment, engines and chassis
• Can be used as a pre-spray and through a pressure washer
• Concentrated for performance and economy

PROFESSIONAL RANGE

PREMIUM
TFR

La
be

l C
od

e

5lt 5
0
1
1
1
1
6
4
0
1
8
7
7

NO: Faglige Utvalg
FR: Gamme Professionnelle
DE: Professionellen Bereich
HU: Szakmai Tartomány
SL: Strokovno Območje
NL: Professioneel Assortiment
IS: Faglega Svið
FI: Ammatillinen Kirjo

PREMIUM TFR
• Very effective concentrated traffic film remover
• Non caustic formula for paintwork, livery and sensitive trim
• Extremely effective on grease and oil
• Can be used as a pre-spray and through a pressure washer
• Concentrated for performance and economy

EXTERIOR 
CLEANING

PROFESSIONAL RANGE

TRANSPORT
4000 PLUS

La
be

l C
od

e

5lt 5
0
1
1
1
1
6
4
0
1
8
7
7

NO: Faglige Utvalg
FR: Gamme Professionnelle
DE: Professionellen Bereich
HU: Szakmai Tartomány
SL: Strokovno Območje
NL: Professioneel Assortiment
IS: Faglega Svið
FI: Ammatillinen Kirjo

TRANSPORT 4000 PLUS
• Heavy duty cleaner and degreaser
• Suitable for cars, commercial vehicles and equipment cleaning
• Can be used as a pre-spray and through a pressure washer
• Highly concentrated for performance and economy

TRANSPORT
1000 PLUS

TRANSPORT
1000 PLUS

PROFESSIONAL RANGE

La
be

l C
od

e

5lt 5
0
1
1
1
1
6
4
0
1
8
7
7

NO: Faglige Utvalg
FR: Gamme Professionnelle
DE: Professionellen Bereich
HU: Szakmai Tartomány
SL: Strokovno Območje
NL: Professioneel Assortiment
IS: Faglega Svið
FI: Ammatillinen Kirjo

TRANSPORT 1000 PLUS
• Contains a blend of emulsifiers, detergents, soil
   suspending aids and water softeners.
• Designed to offer the ultimate in versatility combining 
   excellent road film and grease removal, with low 
   cost per wash
• Provides excellent results on all vehicles such as buses,
   cars, trucks and caravans

19

TFRs 
Concentrated Traffic Film Removers

Available Sizes: 20L, 210L

Available Sizes: 20L, 210L, 1000L

Pack 
Size:

Pack 
Size:

L850 Available Sizes: 20L, 210L, 1000L

Pack 
Size:

L578 Available Sizes: 20L, 210L, 1000L

Pack 
Size:

L567 Available Sizes: 20L, 210L, 1000L

Pack 
Size:

L445 Available Sizes: 20L, 210L

Pack 
Size:

L566 Available Sizes: 20L, 210L, 1000L

Pack 
Size:

L196 Available Sizes: 20L, 210L, 1000L

Pack 
Size:

L826 Available Sizes: 20L, 210L, 1000L

Pack 
Size:



2120

TAR & GLUE
REMOVAL

PROFESSIONAL RANGE

TAR & GLUE
REMOVER

La
be

l C
od

e

5lt 5
0
1
1
1
1
6
4
0
1
8
7
7

NO: Faglige Utvalg
FR: Gamme Professionnelle
DE: Professionellen Bereich
HU: Szakmai Tartomány
SL: Strokovno Območje
NL: Professioneel Assortiment
IS: Faglega Svið
FI: Ammatillinen Kirjo

TAR & GLUE REMOVER
• Quickly removes tar spots, oil and adhesive residues
• Powerful degreasing action
• For interior and exterior use

PROFESSIONAL RANGE

XL
SHAMPOO

La
be

l C
od

e

5lt 5
0
1
1
1
1
6
4
0
1
8
7
7

NO: Faglige Utvalg
FR: Gamme Professionnelle
DE: Professionellen Bereich
HU: Szakmai Tartomány
SL: Strokovno Območje
NL: Professioneel Assortiment
IS: Faglega Svið
FI: Ammatillinen Kirjo

XL SHAMPOO
• Concentrated and neutral for the best finish
• Longest lasting protection
• Powerful glossing agent reducing chamois drying
• Controlled foam for easy rinsing
• Leaves a ‘just polished’ finish on bodywork
• Concentrated for performance and economy
• Pleasant lime and ginger fragrance

PROFESSIONAL RANGE

TRANSPORT
SUPERFOAM

II

La
be

l C
od

e

5lt 5
0
1
1
1
1
6
4
0
1
8
7
7

NO: Faglige Utvalg
FR: Gamme Professionnelle
DE: Professionellen Bereich
HU: Szakmai Tartomány
SL: Strokovno Območje
NL: Professioneel Assortiment
IS: Faglega Svið
FI: Ammatillinen Kirjo

PROFESSIONAL RANGE

SHAMPOO
& WAX

La
be

l C
od

e

5lt 5
0
1
1
1
1
6
4
0
1
8
7
7

NO: Faglige Utvalg
FR: Gamme Professionnelle
DE: Professionellen Bereich
HU: Szakmai Tartomány
SL: Strokovno Območje
NL: Professioneel Assortiment
IS: Faglega Svið
FI: Ammatillinen Kirjo

SHAMPOO & WAX
• High foaming shampoo with a high wax formulation
• Added shine and streak-free finish
• Concentrated for performance and economy
• Can be used manually or through a brushwash

PROFESSIONAL RANGE

WAX
RINSE

La
be

l C
od

e

5lt 5
0
1
1
1
1
6
4
0
1
8
7
7

NO: Faglige Utvalg
FR: Gamme Professionnelle
DE: Professionellen Bereich
HU: Szakmai Tartomány
SL: Strokovno Območje
NL: Professioneel Assortiment
IS: Faglega Svið
FI: Ammatillinen Kirjo

WAX RINSE
• Rinse additive with shine enhancers and de-watering agents
• Sheds water and dries without smears for improved finish
• Ideal for maintaining fleet vehicles or cars on outside display
• Can be added to a traffic film remover prior to cleaning
• Can be used as a separate rinse afterwards
• Resists weathering and resoiling
• Applied by sprayer, pressure washer or brushwash machine
• Highly concentrated for performance and economy

PROFESSIONAL RANGE

WATERLESS
SHAMPOO

& SHINE

La
be

l C
od

e

5lt 5
0
1
1
1
1
6
4
0
1
8
7
7

NO: Faglige Utvalg
FR: Gamme Professionnelle
DE: Professionellen Bereich
HU: Szakmai Tartomány
SL: Strokovno Območje
NL: Professioneel Assortiment
IS: Faglega Svið
FI: Ammatillinen Kirjo

WATERLESS SHAMPOO 
& SHINE
• Leaves a streak-free finish
• Ideal for use on all material types
• Dilute for economy

PROFESSIONAL RANGE

AUTOWASH

La
be

l C
od

e

5lt 5
0
1
1
1
1
6
4
0
1
8
7
7

NO: Faglige Utvalg
FR: Gamme Professionnelle
DE: Professionellen Bereich
HU: Szakmai Tartomány
SL: Strokovno Območje
NL: Professioneel Assortiment
IS: Faglega Svið
FI: Ammatillinen Kirjo

AUTOWASH
• A neutral paint friendly vehicle detergent
• A shampoo for car wash systems
• Deep cleaning action suitable for cleaning cars
• Can be used manually or through a pressure washer
• Concentrated for performance and economy

PROFESSIONAL RANGE

ACID
WHEEL

CLEANER

La
be

l C
od

e

5lt 5
0
1
1
1
1
6
4
0
1
8
7
7

NO: Faglige Utvalg
FR: Gamme Professionnelle
DE: Professionellen Bereich
HU: Szakmai Tartomány
SL: Strokovno Območje
NL: Professioneel Assortiment
IS: Faglega Svið
FI: Ammatillinen Kirjo

ACID WHEEL CLEANER
• Powerful acid based cleaner
• Removes grime and brake dust
• Concentrated for performance and economy

PROFESSIONAL RANGE

BACTERICIDAL
ALL PURPOSE

CLEANER

La
be

l C
od

e

5lt 5
0
1
1
1
1
6
4
0
1
8
7
7

NO: Faglige Utvalg
FR: Gamme Professionnelle
DE: Professionellen Bereich
HU: Szakmai Tartomány
SL: Strokovno Območje
NL: Professioneel Assortiment
IS: Faglega Svið
FI: Ammatillinen Kirjo

BACTERICIDAL 
ALL PURPOSE CLEANER
• Multi purpose versatile cleaner, degreaser and disinfectant
• Suitable for use on hard surfaces and fabrics
• Cleans bodywork, upholstery, interior plastics, vinyl, 
   workshop floors and equipment
• Concentrated for performance and economy
• Lemon fresh fragrance

PROFESSIONAL RANGE

NON ACIDIC
WHEEL

CLEANER

La
be

l C
od

e

5lt 5
0
1
1
1
1
6
4
0
1
8
7
7

NO: Faglige Utvalg
FR: Gamme Professionnelle
DE: Professionellen Bereich
HU: Szakmai Tartomány
SL: Strokovno Območje
NL: Professioneel Assortiment
IS: Faglega Svið
FI: Ammatillinen Kirjo

NON ACIDIC WHEEL 
CLEANER
• Powerful non acid based cleaner
• Enhances the appearance of wheels
• Concentrated for performance and economy
• Does not dissolve concrete floors PROFESSIONAL RANGE

CYCLONE

La
be

l C
od

e

5lt 5
0
1
1
1
1
6
4
0
1
8
7
7

NO: Faglige Utvalg
FR: Gamme Professionnelle
DE: Professionellen Bereich
HU: Szakmai Tartomány
SL: Strokovno Območje
NL: Professioneel Assortiment
IS: Faglega Svið
FI: Ammatillinen Kirjo

CYCLONE
• Multi surface cleaner and degreaser
• pH balanced formulation, ideal for sensitive alloy wheels
• Rapidly removes brake dust and grime 
• Usage: Interiors, equipment, engine bays and workshop floors
• Micro emulsion technology and powerful citrus oils for 
   rapid removal of oil, grease and dirt

SHAMPOOS WHEEL
CLEANING

PROFESSIONAL RANGE

ALUMINIUM
CLEANER

La
be

l C
od

e

5lt 5
0
1
1
1
1
6
4
0
1
8
7
7

NO: Faglige Utvalg
FR: Gamme Professionnelle
DE: Professionellen Bereich
HU: Szakmai Tartomány
SL: Strokovno Območje
NL: Professioneel Assortiment
IS: Faglega Svið
FI: Ammatillinen Kirjo

ALUMINIUM CLEANER
• Removes the heaviest soils and corrosion.
• Cleans and brightens aluminium vehicle bodies.
• An inhibitor is incorporated to prevent attack on other metals    	
  and paintwork.

L020 Available Sizes: 5L, 20L, 210L

Pack 
Size:

L833 Available Sizes: 20L, 1000L

Pack 
Size:

L080 Available Sizes: 5L, 20L

Pack 
Size:

L055 Available Sizes: 5L, 20L, 210L

Pack 
Size:

L546 Available Sizes: 5L

Pack 
Size:

L860 Available Sizes: 5L, 20L, 1000L

Pack 
Size:

L575 Available Sizes: 20L, 210L, 1000L

Pack 
Size: L545 Available Sizes: 5L, 210L

Pack 
Size:

L015 Available Sizes: 5L, 20L, 210L

Pack 
Size:

L194 Available Sizes: 5L, 20L, 210L, 1000L

Pack 
Size:

L111 Available Sizes: 5L, 20L, 210L

Pack 
Size:

L960 Available Sizes: 5L, 20L, 210L, 1000L

Pack 
Size:

TRANSPORT SUPERFOAM II
• A high foaming vehicle shampoo
• Suitable for retail and commercial vehicles
• For brushwash machines and manual application
• Suitable for use in water reclaim systems
• Concentrated for performance and economy



2322

EXTERIOR DRESSINGS

INTERIOR DRESSINGS

PROFESSIONAL RANGE

BRILLIANCE

La
be

l C
od

e

5lt 5
0
1
1
1
1
6
4
0
1
8
7
7

NO: Faglige Utvalg
FR: Gamme Professionnelle
DE: Professionellen Bereich
HU: Szakmai Tartomány
SL: Strokovno Območje
NL: Professioneel Assortiment
IS: Faglega Svið
FI: Ammatillinen Kirjo

BRILLIANCE
• Weather resistant liquid tyre and rubber dressing
• Cleans, shines and protects rubber and plastic including tyres
• Long lasting, high shine formulation

TYRE SHEEN
• Non silicone rubber dressing
• Can be applied to wet or dry tyres
• Versatile, economical and silicone free

PROFESSIONAL RANGE

La
be

l C
od

e

TYRE
SHEEN

5lt 5
0
1
1
1
1
6
4
0
1
8
7
7

NO: Faglige Utvalg
FR: Gamme Professionnelle
DE: Professionellen Bereich
HU: Szakmai Tartomány
SL: Strokovno Območje
NL: Professioneel Assortiment
IS: Faglega Svið
FI: Ammatillinen Kirjo

NON-SIL

PROFESSIONAL RANGE

La
be

l C
od

e

5lt 5
0
1
1
1
1
6
4
0
1
8
7
7

NO: Faglige Utvalg
FR: Gamme Professionnelle
DE: Professionellen Bereich
HU: Szakmai Tartomány
SL: Strokovno Območje
NL: Professioneel Assortiment
IS: Faglega Svið
FI: Ammatillinen Kirjo

NON SIL
• High quality weather resistant, silicone free dressing
• Suitable for use on tyres, vinyl, rubber and plaster trim
• Enhances finish, ideal for showroom use
• Also available in a quick and easy to use aerosol spray
• Cherry fragrance

L506

PROFESSIONAL RANGE

AZNU

La
be

l C
od

e

5lt 5
0
1
1
1
1
6
4
0
1
8
7
7

NO: Faglige Utvalg
FR: Gamme Professionnelle
DE: Professionellen Bereich
HU: Szakmai Tartomány
SL: Strokovno Območje
NL: Professioneel Assortiment
IS: Faglega Svið
FI: Ammatillinen Kirjo

AZNU - AEROSOL
• Foaming tyre cleaner and dressing in aerosol format
• Imparts a natural sheen and seals against moisture 
• Cleans, shines and protects tyres
• Odourless
• Ready to use foaming aerosol for quick application

PROFESSIONAL RANGE

RAPPORT

La
be

l C
od

e

5lt 5
0
1
1
1
1
6
4
0
1
8
7
7

NO: Faglige Utvalg
FR: Gamme Professionnelle
DE: Professionellen Bereich
HU: Szakmai Tartomány
SL: Strokovno Območje
NL: Professioneel Assortiment
IS: Faglega Svið
FI: Ammatillinen Kirjo

RAPPORT
• Water based, silicone free tyre dressing 
• Rejuvenates and improves appearance and seals against
   moisture, dust and traffic film
• Enhances finish, ideal for showroom use
• Non slip, ideal for use on mats
• Fresh lemon fragrance

Also use as:
general 
dressing

PROFESSIONAL RANGE

FINESSE

La
be

l C
od

e

5lt 5
0
1
1
1
1
6
4
0
1
8
7
7

NO: Faglige Utvalg
FR: Gamme Professionnelle
DE: Professionellen Bereich
HU: Szakmai Tartomány
SL: Strokovno Območje
NL: Professioneel Assortiment
IS: Faglega Svið
FI: Ammatillinen Kirjo

FINESSE
• Two in one cleaner and dressing
• Deep cleaning action, ideal for door shuts and kick plates
• Suitable for use on plastic and vinyl surfaces
• Citrus orange fragrance

PROFESSIONAL RANGE

CHOICE

La
be

l C
od

e

5lt 5
0
1
1
1
1
6
4
0
1
8
7
7

NO: Faglige Utvalg
FR: Gamme Professionnelle
DE: Professionellen Bereich
HU: Szakmai Tartomány
SL: Strokovno Območje
NL: Professioneel Assortiment
IS: Faglega Svið
FI: Ammatillinen Kirjo

CHOICE
• Solvent free interior and engine dressing
• Enhances the appearance and colour of plastic, vinyl, 
   rubber and painted surfaces 
• Produces a high gloss finish
• Dilute with water for a natural sheen finish
• Fresh fragrance 

PROFESSIONAL RANGE

BEEZ
NEEZ

La
be

l C
od

e

5lt 5
0
1
1
1
1
6
4
0
1
8
7
7

NO: Faglige Utvalg
FR: Gamme Professionnelle
DE: Professionellen Bereich
HU: Szakmai Tartomány
SL: Strokovno Območje
NL: Professioneel Assortiment
IS: Faglega Svið
FI: Ammatillinen Kirjo

BEEZ NEEZ - AEROSOL
• Multi surface, high wax, anti-static polish
• Rejuvenates and enhances the appearance of wood, 
   plastic, chrome and leather
• Removes light soiling, fingerprints and dust
• Can also be used as a furniture polish in the office or at home
• Fresh fragrance 

FABRIC PROTECTOR - AEROSOL
• Protects vehicle upholstery from stains and spills
• Repels water and common oil borne soils
• Maintains natural feel

PROFESSIONAL RANGE

FABRIC
PROTECTOR

La
be

l C
od

e

5lt 5
0
1
1
1
1
6
4
0
1
8
7
7

NO: Faglige Utvalg
FR: Gamme Professionnelle
DE: Professionellen Bereich
HU: Szakmai Tartomány
SL: Strokovno Območje
NL: Professioneel Assortiment
IS: Faglega Svið
FI: Ammatillinen Kirjo

PROFESSIONAL RANGE

CAR 
SHEEN

La
be

l C
od

e

5lt 5
0
1
1
1
1
6
4
0
1
8
7
7

NO: Faglige Utvalg
FR: Gamme Professionnelle
DE: Professionellen Bereich
HU: Szakmai Tartomány
SL: Strokovno Območje
NL: Professioneel Assortiment
IS: Faglega Svið
FI: Ammatillinen Kirjo

CAR SHEEN - AEROSOL
• Silicone dressings with the choice of fresh linen, cranberry or 
   blueberry fragrances
• Enhances the colour and finish of plastic, wood or rubber
• Produces a natural sheen finish and freshens interiors 
• Super concentrated aerosol spray

B061

SUPER A-SHEEN
• Weather and wash resistant dressing for plastic,
   rubber and vinyl surfaces 
• Enhances appearance, restores and protects external plastic,
   rubber and vinyl surfaces
• Viscous and silicone free

TYRE
DRESSINGS

23

L062 Available Sizes: 5L, 20L, 210L

Pack 
Size:

Available Sizes: 5L

Available Sizes: 400ml

Pack 
Size:

L010 Available Sizes: 5L, 210L

Pack 
Size:

B015 Available Sizes: 400ml

Pack 
Size:

L440 Available Sizes: 5L, 210L

Pack 
Size:

L620 Available Sizes: 5L

Pack 
Size:

L431 Available Sizes: 5L

Pack 
Size:

B100 Available Sizes: 400ml

Pack 
Size:

L270 Available Sizes: 5L, 20L

Pack 
Size:

B222 Available Sizes: 400ml

Pack 
Size:

Available Sizes: 400ml

Pack 
Size:

PROFESSIONAL RANGE

SUPER
A - SHEEN

La
be

l C
od

e

5lt 5
0
1
1
1
1
6
4
0
1
8
7
7

NO: Faglige Utvalg
FR: Gamme Professionnelle
DE: Professionellen Bereich
HU: Szakmai Tartomány
SL: Strokovno Območje
NL: Professioneel Assortiment
IS: Faglega Svið
FI: Ammatillinen Kirjo

B066
: Liquid

: Aerosol B063
B050

: Cranberry

: Blueberry

: Fresh Linen

FABRIC
PROTECTOR

B065 : Eau de Cologne



2524

EXTERIOR
FINISHING
Cutting Compounds

EXTERIOR
FINISHING

Cutting Compounds

25

PROFESSIONAL RANGE

F1
REVIVAL

La
be

l C
od

e

5lt 5
0
1
1
1
1
6
4
0
1
8
7
7

NO: Faglige Utvalg
FR: Gamme Professionnelle
DE: Professionellen Bereich
HU: Szakmai Tartomány
SL: Strokovno Območje
NL: Professioneel Assortiment
IS: Faglega Svið
FI: Ammatillinen Kirjo

F1 REVIVAL
• Heavy duty cutting compound
• Removes deep scratches, heavy oxide film, paint defects 
   and sanding marks
• Silicone and ammonia free
• Suitable for use on all types of paintwork

BUFFING PADS
• Compounding pads
• Long lasting foam pads
• Quick Action
• Suitable for all jobs

F3 RESTORE
• Medium grade cutting compound
• Removes scratches, paint defects and oxide film
• Silicone and ammonia free
• Suitable for use on all types of paintwork

PROFESSIONAL RANGE

F3
RESTORE

La
be

l C
od

e

5lt 5
0
1
1
1
1
6
4
0
1
8
7
7

NO: Faglige Utvalg
FR: Gamme Professionnelle
DE: Professionellen Bereich
HU: Szakmai Tartomány
SL: Strokovno Območje
NL: Professioneel Assortiment
IS: Faglega Svið
FI: Ammatillinen Kirjo

PROFESSIONAL RANGE

F10
PERFECT

La
be

l C
od

e

5lt 5
0
1
1
1
1
6
4
0
1
8
7
7

NO: Faglige Utvalg
FR: Gamme Professionnelle
DE: Professionellen Bereich
HU: Szakmai Tartomány
SL: Strokovno Območje
NL: Professioneel Assortiment
IS: Faglega Svið
FI: Ammatillinen Kirjo

F10 PERFECT
• Fine grade cutting compound
• Removes fine scratches and swirl marks
• Silicone and ammonia free
• Suitable for use on all types of paintwork

QUICK CUT PAD

EQ2001
REVIVAL PAD

EQ2002
ALSO AVAILABLE: 

BACKING PLATE   EQ2000

PERFECTION PAD

EQ2003

L725 Available Sizes: 500ml

Pack 
Size:

L720 Available Sizes: 500ml

Pack 
Size:

L730 Available Sizes: 500ml

Pack 
Size:



2726 27

PROFESSIONAL RANGE

BLUE
WINDOW
CLEAN II

La
be

l C
od

e

5lt 5
0
1
1
1
1
6
4
0
1
8
7
7

NO: Faglige Utvalg
FR: Gamme Professionnelle
DE: Professionellen Bereich
HU: Szakmai Tartomány
SL: Strokovno Območje
NL: Professioneel Assortiment
IS: Faglega Svið
FI: Ammatillinen Kirjo

BLUE WINDOW CLEAN II
• Premium streak free window and glass cleaner
• Removes traffic film, insects, nicotine, grease, general
   soiling and dust from all glass surfaces
• Water based and non flammable, formulated for frequent use
• Non abrasive formula, will not stain window rubbers
• Fresh lemon fragrance

PROFESSIONAL RANGE

BLUE
WINDOW

CLEAN

La
be

l C
od

e

5lt 5
0
1
1
1
1
6
4
0
1
8
7
7

NO: Faglige Utvalg
FR: Gamme Professionnelle
DE: Professionellen Bereich
HU: Szakmai Tartomány
SL: Strokovno Območje
NL: Professioneel Assortiment
IS: Faglega Svið
FI: Ammatillinen Kirjo

BLUE WINDOW CLEAN
• Fast drying, ready to use, blue liquid cleaner
• Restores glass to its original clarity and brilliance
• Removes road film and flies
• Will not harm window rubber

PROFESSIONAL RANGE

GLASS
CREAM

La
be

l C
od

e

5lt 5
0
1
1
1
1
6
4
0
1
8
7
7

NO: Faglige Utvalg
FR: Gamme Professionnelle
DE: Professionellen Bereich
HU: Szakmai Tartomány
SL: Strokovno Območje
NL: Professioneel Assortiment
IS: Faglega Svið
FI: Ammatillinen Kirjo

GLASS CREAM
• Rich creamy window and glass cleaner
• Removes traffic film, insects, nicotine, grease, general 
   soiling and dust from all glass surfaces
• Also highly effective as a metal polish
• Removes scale and staining from glass
• Fresh lime and ginger fragrance

PROFESSIONAL RANGE

CRYSTAL
BRITE
FOAM

La
be

l C
od

e

5lt 5
0
1
1
1
1
6
4
0
1
8
7
7

NO: Faglige Utvalg
FR: Gamme Professionnelle
DE: Professionellen Bereich
HU: Szakmai Tartomány
SL: Strokovno Območje
NL: Professioneel Assortiment
IS: Faglega Svið
FI: Ammatillinen Kirjo

CRYSTAL BRITE FOAM - AEROSOL
• Premium foaming window and glass cleaner
• Removes traffic film, insects, nicotine, grease, general
   soiling and dust from all glass surfaces
• Non abrasive formula, will not stain window rubbers
• Ready to use aerosol, suitable for interior and exterior cleaning

PROFESSIONAL RANGE

PREMIUM
GOLD

La
be

l C
od

e

5lt 5
0
1
1
1
1
6
4
0
1
8
7
7

NO: Faglige Utvalg

FR: Gamme Professionnelle

DE: Professionellen Bereich

HU: Szakmai Tartomány

SL: Strokovno Območje

NL: Professioneel Assortiment

IS: Faglega Svið

FI: Ammatillinen Kirjo

PREMIUM GOLD
• Premium car polish specifically for new or buffed paintwork
• Produces exhibition depth and clarity of gloss shine 
• Incorporates cross-linking fluoropolymer technology for
   exceptional wash resistance and weather protection
• Contains Carnauba Wax, tough synthetic resins & waxes for 
   a brilliant long lasting high shine

PROFESSIONAL RANGE

EXHIBITION
WAX

La
be

l C
od

e

5lt 5
0
1
1
1
1
6
4
0
1
8
7
7

NO: Faglige Utvalg

FR: Gamme Professionnelle

DE: Professionellen Bereich

HU: Szakmai Tartomány

SL: Strokovno Območje

NL: Professioneel Assortiment

IS: Faglega Svið

FI: Ammatillinen Kirjo

EXHIBITION WAX
• A rich wax polish: long lasting, high gloss, exhibition quality
• Easy to use and good filling properties
• Incorporates a high content of best quality carnauba wax
• High durability and weather protection

PROFESSIONAL RANGE

SUPERSHINE

La
be

l C
od

e

5lt 5
0
1
1
1
1
6
4
0
1
8
7
7

NO: Faglige Utvalg

FR: Gamme Professionnelle

DE: Professionellen Bereich

HU: Szakmai Tartomány

SL: Strokovno Območje

NL: Professioneel Assortiment

IS: Faglega Svið

FI: Ammatillinen Kirjo

SUPERSHINE
• An all purpose polish formulated specifically for new and used cars
• Special coating technology restores finish and preserves paint 
• Unique blend of Carnauba Wax and silicones provide an even,
   weather resistant finish 
• Exceptional ability to remove thin oxide films, restoring
   colour to its original brilliance

NANO PROTECTION WAX
• High gloss wax for both new and used cars
• Extremely durable for long lasting shine
• Cleans and restores paint-work
• Contains Carnauba Wax
• Designed to produce an extremely durable high gloss finish

SPRAYWAX
• High quality, durable weather resistant polish
• Easy buff, spray on formulation for speed and ease of use
• The ultimate polish for busy valeters
• Lavender fragrance

PROFESSIONAL RANGE

SPRAY
WAX

La
be

l C
od

e

5lt 5
0
1
1
1
1
6
4
0
1
8
7
7

NO: Faglige Utvalg

FR: Gamme Professionnelle

DE: Professionellen Bereich

HU: Szakmai Tartomány

SL: Strokovno Območje

NL: Professioneel Assortiment

IS: Faglega Svið

FI: Ammatillinen Kirjo

GLASS &
PERSPEX POLISHING

PROFESSIONAL RANGE

NANO
PROTECTION

WAX

La
be

l C
od

e

5lt 5
0
1
1
1
1
6
4
0
1
8
7
7

NO: Faglige Utvalg

FR: Gamme Professionnelle

DE: Professionellen Bereich

HU: Szakmai Tartomány

SL: Strokovno Območje

NL: Professioneel Assortiment

IS: Faglega Svið

FI: Ammatillinen Kirjo

L710 Available Sizes: 5L

Pack 
Size:

B055 Available Sizes: 400ml

Pack 
Size:

L621 Available Sizes: 5L

Pack 
Size:

L715 Available Sizes: 5L, 20L, 210L

Pack 
Size: L025 Available Sizes: 5L

Pack 
Size:

L634 Available Sizes: 500ml

Pack 
Size:

L554 Available Sizes: 5L

Pack 
Size:

L066 Available Sizes: 5L

Pack 
Size:

L561 Available Sizes: 5L

Pack 
Size:



2928

BUSTER
• Powerful all round cleaner for all interiors
• Suitable for use in all commercial vehicles
• Concentrated for performance and economy
• Fresh citrus fragrance

PROFESSIONAL RANGE

BUSTER

La
be

l C
od

e

5lt 5
0
1
1
1
1
6
4
0
1
8
7
7

NO: Faglige Utvalg
FR: Gamme Professionnelle
DE: Professionellen Bereich
HU: Szakmai Tartomány
SL: Strokovno Območje
NL: Professioneel Assortiment
IS: Faglega Svið
FI: Ammatillinen Kirjo

PROFESSIONAL RANGE

LEATHER
MAINTAINER

La
be

l C
od

e

5lt 5
0
1
1
1
1
6
4
0
1
8
7
7

NO: Faglige Utvalg
FR: Gamme Professionnelle
DE: Professionellen Bereich
HU: Szakmai Tartomány
SL: Strokovno Območje
NL: Professioneel Assortiment
IS: Faglega Svið
FI: Ammatillinen Kirjo

LEATHER MAINTAINER
• Premium quality leather cleaner
• Mild soaps and essential oils leave leather surfaces clean and
   fresh with a natural sheen
• Conditioners maintain leather suppleness
• Cashmere fragrance

PROFESSIONAL RANGE

UNI
FOAM

La
be

l C
od

e

5lt 5
0
1
1
1
1
6
4
0
1
8
7
7

NO: Faglige Utvalg
FR: Gamme Professionnelle
DE: Professionellen Bereich
HU: Szakmai Tartomány
SL: Strokovno Območje
NL: Professioneel Assortiment
IS: Faglega Svið
FI: Ammatillinen Kirjo

UNI FOAM - AEROSOL
• Unique high foaming cleaner
• Allows controlled application and greater contact time
• Suitable for use on upholstery, trim and most hard surfaces
• Especially effective on nicotine & oil stains
• Fresh fragrance

PROFESSIONAL RANGE

CYCLONE

La
be

l C
od

e

5lt 5
0
1
1
1
1
6
4
0
1
8
7
7

NO: Faglige Utvalg
FR: Gamme Professionnelle
DE: Professionellen Bereich
HU: Szakmai Tartomány
SL: Strokovno Območje
NL: Professioneel Assortiment
IS: Faglega Svið
FI: Ammatillinen Kirjo

CYCLONE
• Multi surface cleaner and degreaser
• pH balanced formulation, ideal for sensitive alloy wheels
• Rapidly removes brake dust and grime
• Also suitable for vehicle interiors, equipment, engine bays
   and workshop floors
• Micro emulsion technology and powerful citrus oils for rapid 
   removal of oil, grease and dirt
• Fresh citrus fragrance

PROFESSIONAL RANGE

NAP
EXTRA

La
be

l C
od

e

5lt 5
0
1
1
1
1
6
4
0
1
8
7
7

NO: Faglige Utvalg
FR: Gamme Professionnelle
DE: Professionellen Bereich
HU: Szakmai Tartomány
SL: Strokovno Območje
NL: Professioneel Assortiment
IS: Faglega Svið
FI: Ammatillinen Kirjo

NAP EXTRA
• Versatile high foaming interior cleaner specially designed
   for manual use
• Suitable for use on upholstery and carpet 
• Contains optical brighteners to enhance the colour and 		
   pattern of fabric
• Concentrated for performance and economy
• Crisp fresh fragrance

PROFESSIONAL RANGE

NAP LOW
FOAM

La
be

l C
od

e

5lt 5
0
1
1
1
1
6
4
0
1
8
7
7

NO: Faglige Utvalg
FR: Gamme Professionnelle
DE: Professionellen Bereich
HU: Szakmai Tartomány
SL: Strokovno Območje
NL: Professioneel Assortiment
IS: Faglega Svið
FI: Ammatillinen Kirjo

NAP LOW FOAM
• Versatile low foaming interior cleaner specifically designed
   for machine application
• Suitable for use on upholstery and carpet
• Contains optical brighteners to enhance the colour and
   pattern of fabric
• Concentrated for performance and economy 
• Crisp fresh fragrance 

PROFESSIONAL RANGE

BACTERICIDAL
ALL PURPOSE

CLEANER

La
be

l C
od

e

5lt 5
0
1
1
1
1
6
4
0
1
8
7
7

NO: Faglige Utvalg
FR: Gamme Professionnelle
DE: Professionellen Bereich
HU: Szakmai Tartomány
SL: Strokovno Območje
NL: Professioneel Assortiment
IS: Faglega Svið
FI: Ammatillinen Kirjo

BACTERICIDAL 
ALL PURPOSE CLEANER
• Multi-purpose versatile cleaner, degreaser and disinfectant
• Suitable for hard surfaces and fabrics
• Cleans bodywork, upholstery, interior plastics, vinyl, workshop   
   floors and equipment
• Concentrated for performance and economy
• Lemon fresh fragrance

INTERIOR
CLEANING

INTERIOR
CLEANING

L960 Available Sizes: 5L, 20L, 210L, 1000L

Pack 
Size:

L633 Available Sizes: 5L, 20L, 210L

Pack 
Size:

L632 Available Sizes: 5L, 20L, 210L, 1000L

Pack 
Size:

L111 Available Sizes: 5L, 20L, 210L

Pack 
Size:

B125 Available Sizes: 400ml

Pack 
Size:

L904 Available Sizes: 500ml

Pack 
Size:

L586 Available Sizes: 20L, 210L, 1000L

Pack 
Size:



3130

ODOURKILL
• Powerful deodorising fluid
• Concentrated for performance and economy
• Can also be used to neutralise odours from waste
   bins, refuse and drains
• Pleasant vanilla fragrancePROFESSIONAL RANGE

ODOURKILL

La
be

l C
od

e

5lt 5
0
1
1
1
1
6
4
0
1
8
7
7

NO: Faglige Utvalg

FR: Gamme Professionnelle

DE: Professionellen Bereich

HU: Szakmai Tartomány

SL: Strokovno Območje

NL: Professioneel Assortiment

IS: Faglega Svið

FI: Ammatillinen Kirjo

PROFESSIONAL RANGE

BURST
AEROSOLS

La
be

l C
od

e

5lt 5
0
1
1
1
1
6
4
0
1
8
7
7

NO: Faglige Utvalg

FR: Gamme Professionnelle

DE: Professionellen Bereich

HU: Szakmai Tartomány

SL: Strokovno Območje

NL: Professioneel Assortiment

IS: Faglega Svið

FI: Ammatillinen Kirjo

BURST AEROSOLS
• Powerful air freshener with a specialised high 
   discharge nozzle
• Designed to combat unwanted smells and provides 
   instant, long lasting freshness
• Specially suited to larger vehicle spaces

Matching
dressing

available

PROFESSIONAL RANGE

HEAVY
DUTY HAND

CLEANER

La
be

l C
od

e

5lt 5
0
1
1
1
1
6
4
0
1
8
7
7

NO: Faglige Utvalg

FR: Gamme Professionnelle

DE: Professionellen Bereich

HU: Szakmai Tartomány

SL: Strokovno Območje

NL: Professioneel Assortiment

IS: Faglega Svið

FI: Ammatillinen Kirjo

PROFESSIONAL RANGE

CITRUS
GOLD

La
be

l C
od

e

5lt 5
0
1
1
1
1
6
4
0
1
8
7
7

NO: Faglige Utvalg

FR: Gamme Professionnelle

DE: Professionellen Bereich

HU: Szakmai Tartomány

SL: Strokovno Območje

NL: Professioneel Assortiment

IS: Faglega Svið

FI: Ammatillinen Kirjo

HEAVY DUTY HAND CLEANER
• Beaded heavy duty hand cleaning gel with a fresh 
   fruity fragrance 
• Powerful but gentle action
• Removes oil, grease, inks and glues

CITRUS GOLD 
• Beaded heavy duty hand cleanser
• Fresh orange fragrance
• A flowing gel for ease of filling dispensers
• Contains natural orange oils for the rapid removal of oil, 
   grease and paint residues 

AIR FRESHENER TAGS
• Long lasting scented tags
• Freshens interior for weeks
• Variety of fragrances

ODOUR
CONTROL

SKINCARE

CITRUS SPICE
• Highly effective in removing tough odours
• Can be used in washrooms and toilets, on wall and floors, 
   as well as in vehicles

PROFESSIONAL RANGE

CITRUS
SPICE

La
be

l C
od

e

5lt 5
0
1
1
1
1
6
4
0
1
8
7
7

NO: Faglige Utvalg

FR: Gamme Professionnelle

DE: Professionellen Bereich

HU: Szakmai Tartomány

SL: Strokovno Območje

NL: Professioneel Assortiment

IS: Faglega Svið

FI: Ammatillinen Kirjo

AC76

Pack 
Size:

L938 Available Sizes: 5L

Pack 
Size:

Pack 
Size: L550 Available Sizes: 5L

Pack 
Size:

L433 Available Sizes: 14L

Pack 
Size:

B040 Available Sizes: 400ml

B044
B042
B046

: Cranberry

: Blueberry 
: Fresh Linen

: Eau de Cologne

INFECTION
CONTROL

PROFESSIONAL RANGE

ONE
SHOT

La
be

l C
od

e

5lt 5
0
1
1
1
1
6
4
0
1
8
7
7

NO: Faglige Utvalg

FR: Gamme Professionnelle

DE: Professionellen Bereich

HU: Szakmai Tartomány

SL: Strokovno Območje

NL: Professioneel Assortiment

IS: Faglega Svið

FI: Ammatillinen Kirjo

PROFESSIONAL RANGE

TERMINEX

La
be

l C
od

e

5lt 5
0
1
1
1
1
6
4
0
1
8
7
7

NO: Faglige Utvalg

FR: Gamme Professionnelle

DE: Professionellen Bereich

HU: Szakmai Tartomány

SL: Strokovno Območje

NL: Professioneel Assortiment

IS: Faglega Svið

FI: Ammatillinen Kirjo

BACTERICIDAL
ALL PURPOSE CLEANER
• Multi-purpose versatile cleaner, degreaser and disinfectant
• Suitable for use on hard surfaces and fabrics
• Cleans bodywork, upholstery, interior plastics, vinyl, workshop floors 
   and equipment
• Tested in accordance with EN1276
• Concentrated for performance and economy
• Lemon fresh fragrance

BIOCIDAL CLEANER 
& SANITISER
• Contains broad-spectrum biocide, highly effective.
• Non-perfumed to reduce the risk of tainting food.
• Easy rinse formula. 
• Non caustic formula, suited for application to soft metals and 
   galvanised surfaces.
• Tested in accordance with EN1276

ONE SHOT - AEROSOL
• Single application odour neutraliser and freshener for air conditioning 
   and  ventilation systems
• Freshens vehicle interiors and ventilation systems providing long
   lasting freshness
• Tested in accordance with EN1276
• Contains bactericide to neutralise odours at source
• Blueberry fragrance

PROFESSIONAL RANGE

BIOCIDAL
CLEANER & SANITISER

(FOODSAFE)

La
be

l C
od

e

5lt 5
0
1
1
1
1
6
4
0
1
8
7
7

NO: Faglige Utvalg

FR: Gamme Professionnelle

DE: Professionellen Bereich

HU: Szakmai Tartomány

SL: Strokovno Območje

NL: Professioneel Assortiment

IS: Faglega Svið

FI: Ammatillinen Kirjo

TERMINEX
• Neutral water based virucide and disinfectant 
• Safe for fabrics & all hard surfaces
• For cleaning blood spillages, vomit and general soiling
• Cleaner, virucide and broad spectrum bactericide

PROFESSIONAL RANGE

BACTERICIDAL
ALL PURPOSE

CLEANER

La
be

l C
od

e

5lt 5
0
1
1
1
1
6
4
0
1
8
7
7

NO: Faglige Utvalg

FR: Gamme Professionnelle

DE: Professionellen Bereich

HU: Szakmai Tartomány

SL: Strokovno Območje

NL: Professioneel Assortiment

IS: Faglega Svið

FI: Ammatillinen Kirjo

L960L161 Available Sizes: 5L, 20L, 210L, 1000LAvailable Sizes: 20L, 210L

Pack 
Size:

Pack 
Size:

L351 Available Sizes: 5L

Pack 
Size:

MEDIPAL ® 3 IN 1 
DISINFECTANT WIPES
• Bactericidal, Virucidal , Sporicidal, Tuberculocidal and Yeasticidal
• Alcohol free disinfectant wipes
• Cleans , Disinfects and Protects
• Independently tested in accordance with EN14885:2015, including 
   the new EN16615:2015 (4-field test)

L568

Pack 
Size:

B014 Available Sizes: 95ml

Pack 
Size:

FULL TRAINING COURSES AVAILABLE

FOR FURTHER DETAILS CONTACT US AT:
Phone: (Sales): +44 (0) 1283 222277
Phone: (Academy): +44 (0) 1283 227336

Fax: +44 (0) 1283 225731
Email: training@nielsenchemicals.com

31

EFFECTIVE AGAINST:
• MRSA
• Escherichia Coli
• Salmonella Typhimurium
• Listeria Monocytogenes

KILLS 99.999%
• Staphylococcus aureus
• Escherichia coli
• Enterococcus hirae
• Pseudomonas aeruginosa

KILLS 99.999% 
• MRSA		
• Escherichia Coli	
• Salmonella Typhimurium	
• Listeria Monocytogenes

PROVEN TO KILL:
• Bacteria 
• Viruses 
• Spores

KILLS 99.999%
• Acinetobacter baumannii	
• Enterococcus hirae	
• Escherichia coli
• Klebsiella pneumoniae
• MRSA
• Pseudomonas aeruginosa
• Staphylococcus aureus
• VRE

EFFECTIVE AGAINST:
• HIV
• Hepatitis B
• MRSA 
• plus many other bacterias

BACTERICIDAL ALL 
PURPOSE CLEANER

BIOCIDAL CLEANER 
& SANITISER

MEDIPAL ® 
3 IN 1 WIPES

ONE SHOT TERMINEX

THE COMPLETE INFECTION CONTROL SOLUTION

L508 Available Sizes: 5L

Pack 
Size:



333232

CLEAR LUBE - AEROSOL
• Multipurpose clean, colourless lubricant
• 3 in 1 product; penetrates, lubricates and protects
• Resists throw-off and wash-off
• For long lasting, clean lubrication

PROFESSIONAL RANGE

CLEAR
LUBE

La
be

l C
od

e

5lt 5
0
1
1
1
1
6
4
0
1
8
7
7

NO: Faglige Utvalg
FR: Gamme Professionnelle
DE: Professionellen Bereich
HU: Szakmai Tartomány
SL: Strokovno Območje
NL: Professioneel Assortiment
IS: Faglega Svið
FI: Ammatillinen Kirjo

PROFESSIONAL RANGE

OGWRL

La
be

l C
od

e

5lt 5
0
1
1
1
1
6
4
0
1
8
7
7

NO: Faglige Utvalg
FR: Gamme Professionnelle
DE: Professionellen Bereich
HU: Szakmai Tartomány
SL: Strokovno Območje
NL: Professioneel Assortiment
IS: Faglega Svið
FI: Ammatillinen Kirjo

OGWRL - AEROSOL
• Open gear and wire rope lubricant
• For wire ropes, cables, chains and gears
• Clings to surfaces, resisting throw-off rotating components

PROFESSIONAL RANGE

FREE N
EASY

La
be

l C
od

e

5lt 5
0
1
1
1
1
6
4
0
1
8
7
7

NO: Faglige Utvalg
FR: Gamme Professionnelle
DE: Professionellen Bereich
HU: Szakmai Tartomány
SL: Strokovno Območje
NL: Professioneel Assortiment
IS: Faglega Svið
FI: Ammatillinen Kirjo

FREE N EASY - AEROSOL
• High shine water repellent silicone spray
• Enhances the finish of vinyl and plastic
• Reduces friction between mating surfaces

PROFESSIONAL RANGE

SATIN
BLACK
PAINT

La
be

l C
od

e

5lt 5
0
1
1
1
1
6
4
0
1
8
7
7

NO: Faglige Utvalg
FR: Gamme Professionnelle
DE: Professionellen Bereich
HU: Szakmai Tartomány
SL: Strokovno Območje
NL: Professioneel Assortiment
IS: Faglega Svið
FI: Ammatillinen Kirjo

SATIN BLACK PAINT - 
AEROSOL
• Quick drying black spray paint
• Suitable for use on bumpers, black trim and components
• Exceptional coverage for a dry durable finish

PROFESSIONAL RANGE

SILVER
WHEEL
PAINT

La
be

l C
od

e

5lt 5
0
1
1
1
1
6
4
0
1
8
7
7

NO: Faglige Utvalg
FR: Gamme Professionnelle
DE: Professionellen Bereich
HU: Szakmai Tartomány
SL: Strokovno Območje
NL: Professioneel Assortiment
IS: Faglega Svið
FI: Ammatillinen Kirjo

SILVER WHEEL PAINT - AEROSOL
• Quick drying silver spray paint
• Matches alloy colours
• Exceptional coverage for a dry durable finish

PROFESSIONAL RANGE

BRAKELEC
III

La
be

l C
od

e

5lt 5
0
1
1
1
1
6
4
0
1
8
7
7

NO: Faglige Utvalg
FR: Gamme Professionnelle
DE: Professionellen Bereich
HU: Szakmai Tartomány
SL: Strokovno Območje
NL: Professioneel Assortiment
IS: Faglega Svið
FI: Ammatillinen Kirjo

BRAKELEC III 
• Fast evaporating, solvent degreaser
• Removes brake dust, oil and grease from brakes and components
• Dries to leave no residue and will not impair braking efficiency
• Cleans electrical components and motors, may also be used to 
   spot clean fabrics and upholstery

LITHIUM WHITE GREASE - 
AEROSOL
• Effective lubricating white grease
• Penetrates, then thickens to lubricate and protect components
• Temperature resistant to 150ºC

PROFESSIONAL RANGE

LITHIUM
WHITE

GREASE

La
be

l C
od

e

5lt 5
0
1
1
1
1
6
4
0
1
8
7
7

NO: Faglige Utvalg
FR: Gamme Professionnelle
DE: Professionellen Bereich
HU: Szakmai Tartomány
SL: Strokovno Območje
NL: Professioneel Assortiment
IS: Faglega Svið
FI: Ammatillinen Kirjo

PO - 79 
• Combined lubricant, penetrating oil, corrosion preventative
   and de-watering fluid
• Displaces water from electrical/ignition systems
• Long lasting residual properties
• Protects components and tools from corrosionPROFESSIONAL RANGE

PO - 79

La
be

l C
od

e

5lt 5
0
1
1
1
1
6
4
0
1
8
7
7

NO: Faglige Utvalg
FR: Gamme Professionnelle
DE: Professionellen Bereich
HU: Szakmai Tartomány
SL: Strokovno Območje
NL: Professioneel Assortiment
IS: Faglega Svið
FI: Ammatillinen Kirjo

WORKSHOP WORKSHOP

B240 Available Sizes: 400ml

Pack 
Size:

B020 Available Sizes: 400ml

Pack 
Size:

B068 Available Sizes: 400ml

Pack 
Size:

B060 Available Sizes: 400ml

Pack 
Size:

B080 Available Sizes: 400ml

Pack 
Size: B085 Available Sizes: 400ml

Pack 
Size:

Available Sizes: 5L, 20L

Available Size: 400ml

Pack 
Size:

Pack 
Size:

: Liquid

: Aerosol

L630
B038 

Available Sizes: 5L

Available Size: 400ml

: Liquid

: Aerosol

L410
B072 



3534

PROFESSIONAL RANGE

SCREENWASH
DE-ICER

La
be

l C
od

e

5lt 5
0
1
1
1
1
6
4
0
1
8
7
7

NO: Faglige Utvalg
FR: Gamme Professionnelle
DE: Professionellen Bereich
HU: Szakmai Tartomány
SL: Strokovno Območje
NL: Professioneel Assortiment
IS: Faglega Svið
FI: Ammatillinen Kirjo

SCREENWASH DE-ICER
• Premium screenwash de-icer additive
• An effective dual purpose additive providing winter 
   protection to -20ºC with summer cleaning performance
   for traffic film  and insect residue
• Winter dilution rate will prevent the washer bottle and spray 
   jets from freezing at sub-zero temperatures
• Suitable for use in all windscreen washer reservoirs

PROFESSIONAL RANGE

POWER
DE-ICER

La
be

l C
od

e

5lt 5
0
1
1
1
1
6
4
0
1
8
7
7

NO: Faglige Utvalg
FR: Gamme Professionnelle
DE: Professionellen Bereich
HU: Szakmai Tartomány
SL: Strokovno Območje
NL: Professioneel Assortiment
IS: Faglega Svið
FI: Ammatillinen Kirjo

POWER DE-ICER - AEROSOL
• Rapid action non smear de-icer
• Powerful jet action that can reach both sides of the windscreen
   from one side of the vehicle
• Highly concentrated formula prevents re-icing
• Provides superb performance in all conditions, effective
   down to -50ºC

TAR & GLUE REMOVAL DILUTION WATER SOLUBLE SILICONE FREE

Tar & Glue Remover RTU ✘ ✔

GLASS CLEANERS DILUTION WATER SOLUBLE SILICONE FREE

Blue Window Clean RTU ✔ ✔

Blue Window Clean II RTU ✔ ✔

Glass Cream RTU ✘ ✔

Crystal Brite Foam RTU N/A ✔

SHAMPOOS DILUTION WATER SOLUBLE SILICONE FREE

Shampoo & Wax 1:50 - 1:500 ✔ ✔

Autowash 1:50 - 1:500 ✔ ✔

Transport Superfoam II 1:50 - 1:500 ✔ ✔

INTERIOR CLEANING DILUTION WATER SOLUBLE SILICONE FREE

Nap Extra 1:10 - 1:30 ✔ ✔

Nap Low Foam 1:10 - 1:30 ✔ ✔

Bactericidal All Purpose Cleaner 1:10 - 1:30 ✔ ✔

Cyclone 1:10 - 1:30 ✔ ✔

Buster 1:10 - 1:30 ✔ ✔

Leather Maintainer RTU ✔ ✔

Unifoam RTU N/A ✔

RINSE ADDITIVE DILUTION WATER SOLUBLE SILICONE FREE

Wax Rinse 1:100 - 1:400 ✔ ✔ ODOUR CONTROL DILUTION WATER SOLUBLE SILICONE FREE

Odourkill 1:10 ✔ ✔

Burst Aerosols RTU N/A ✔

Citrus Spice 1:10 ✔ ✔

WHEEL CLEANING DILUTION WATER SOLUBLE SILICONE FREE

Acid Wheel Cleaner 1:4 - 1:12 ✔ ✔

Non Acidic Wheel Cleaner 1:4 - 1:30 ✔ ✔

Bactericidal All Purpose Cleaner 1:4 - 1:10 ✔ ✔

Cyclone 1:4 - 1:10 ✔ ✔

Aluminium Cleaner 1:4 - 1:8 ✔ ✔
SKINCARE DILUTION WATER SOLUBLE SILICONE FREE

Heavy Duty Hand Cleaner RTU ✔ ✔

Citrus Gold RTU ✔ ✔

VEHICLE DRESSINGS DILUTION WATER SOLUBLE SILICONE FREE

Non-Sil RTU ✘ ✔

Rapport RTU ✔ ✔

Super A-Sheen RTU ✘ ✔

Tyre Sheen Neat - 1:1 ✔ ✔

Fabric Protector RTU N/A ✔

WORKSHOP DILUTION WATER SOLUBLE SILICONE FREE

Brakelec III RTU N/A ✔

P0 - 79 RTU N/A ✔

Lithium White Grease RTU N/A ✔

Silver Wheel Paint RTU N/A ✔

Satin Black Paint RTU N/A ✔

CUTTING COMPOUNDS DILUTION WATER SOLUBLE SILICONE FREE

F1 Revival RTU ✘ ✔

F3 Restore RTU ✘ ✔

F10 Perfect RTU ✘ ✔

WINTER PRODUCTS DILUTION WATER SOLUBLE SILICONE FREE

Screenwash De-icer Neat - 1:20 ✔ ✔

Power De-icer N/A ✔RTU

TFRS DILUTION WATER SOLUBLE SILICONE FREE

Transport 5000 Plus ✔ ✔

Transport 6000 Plus ✔ ✔

Transport 4000 Plus ✔ ✔

Transport 3000 Plus (Impact Extra) ✔ ✔

Transport 2000 Plus (Eco XL) ✔ ✔

Powershine ✔ ✔

Powerfoam Plus ✔ ✔

Premium TFR ✔ ✔

Transport 1000 Plus ✔ ✔

OGWRL RTU  ✘ ✔

1:100 -1:250
1:150 - 1:300

1:80 - 1:150

1:80 - 1:120

1:60 - 1:100

1:80 - 1:250

1:20 - 1:80

1:80 - 1:150

1:50 - 1:80

INFECTION CONTROL DILUTION WATER SOLUBLE SILICONE FREE

Terminex 1: 9 ✔ ✔

✔ ✔

One Shot RTU

Bactericidal All Purpose Cleaner 1:30

✔ ✔Biocidal Cleaner & Sanitiser 1:10 - 1:50

N/A ✔Medipal® Disinfectant Wipes RTU

✔N/A

NO
SILICONE

WINTER
PRODUCTS

BODYSHOP
Silicone Free Products

B110 Available Sizes: 400ml

Pack 
Size:

L497 Available Sizes: 5L, 20L, 210L, 1000L

Pack 
Size:

To be used as approximate guide only.



3736

THE ACADEMY
At our site in Moira, our training academy offers a complete purpose 
built facility for both product training and testing new products 
which are currently in development.  The Training Academy offers 
all the equipment needed for cleaning, valeting, detailing and paint 
rectification, including:

•  Low and high pressure water cleaning facilities

•  A complete range of automatic dilution equipment

•  Wet and dry extraction machines

•  Machine and manual polishing equipment

•  High and low level lighting specifically designed for technical detailing

OUR COURSES
Nielsen have devised a series of training courses, designed to provide 
new and experienced valeters, with the skills to work on vehicles to a 
professional standard.

Our courses provide an overview of how to valet, clean and conduct 
paint work restoration, to the highest possible standards and 
professionalism.

This includes hands on training in product and equipment selection, 
usage techniques, application methods, dilutions and surface 
compatibility.

Conducted at the Nielsen Training Academy, Derbyshire, with the full 
range of products, equipment, personal protection equipment (PPE) 
and expertise provided.  Upon completion, participants will receive 
certification to confirm and substantiate the individuals level of 
expertise.

COURSES AVAILABLE:

•  PROFESSIONAL VALETING

•  PROFESSIONAL SALES VALETING

•  PAINT WORK RECTIFICATION & RESTORATION

To book one of our courses:
Phone: (Sales): +44 (0) 1283 222277
Phone: (Academy): +44 (0) 1283 227336
Fax: +44 (0) 1283 225731
Email: training@nielsenchemicals.com

EQUIPMENT ACADEMY
Training Courses & Information

EQ103 600ml Jet Sprayer Bottle 1

EQ104 Solvent Resistant Spray Head 1

EQ198 Safety Scraper Blades 100

EQ199 Safety Scraper Holder 1

EQ200 1 litre Stainless Steel Nozzle Solvent Sprayer 1

EQ208 Female Drum Tap for 20 litre Plastic Container 1

EQ217 1.5 litre Sprayer Pump Top 1

EQ220 210 litre Barrel Syphon & Adaptor 1

EQ245 5 litre Stork Dispenser Standard Dip Tube 1

EQ246 5 litre Stork Dispenser Wide Dip Tube 1

EQ285 500ml Polish Bottle 1

C28DN Polish Bottle Cap 1

EQ316 Microfibre Cloth - Blue 10

EQ410 Paper Floor Mats - White 500

EQ550 Jumbo Sponge 10

EQ650 Powderless Nitrile Gloves XL - Blue 100

EQ624 Powderless Nitrile Gloves L - Blue 100

EQ726 Upholstery Sponge 1

EQ727 Flunky (synthetic chamois) 1

PROWBLG 70 inch Wash Brush Handle 1

EQ762 Centrefeed Roll - Blue 6

EQ90305 Polish Applicator 12

1EQ90315 Water Wizard

1EQ90317 Wheel Brush

1EQ90318 Fine Grade Clay Bar

1EQ90319 Extension Wash Brush - Head Only

1EQ90325 1.5 inch Paint Brush

1EQ90326 Silicone Wiper Blade

1EQ90327 Wash Mitt

1EQ90328 IK9 6lt Sprayer

1EQ90337 20 litre Ezy Pump

1EQ90338 210 litre Ezy Pump

1MO977 Large Drying Towel

1EQ2001 Nielsen - Quick Cut Pad - 150mm

1EQ2000 Backing Plate

1EQ2002 Nielsen - Revival Pad - 150mm

1EQ2003 Nielsen - Perfection Pad - 150mm

EQ90314 Pet Hair Removal Brush PACK

EQ90316 Upholstery Brush SIZE

CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE

EQ103

EQ104

EQ198

EQ199

EQ200

EQ208

EQ217

EQ220

EQ245

EQ246

EQ285

C28DN

EQ316

EQ410

EQ550

EQ650

EQ624

EQ726

EQ727

PROWBLG

EQ762

EQ90305

EQ90314

EQ90315

EQ90316

EQ90317

EQ90318

EQ90319

EQ90325

EQ90326

EQ90327

EQ90328

EQ90337

EQ90338

MO977

EQ2000

EQ2001

EQ2002

EQ2003

1

1

100

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

10

500

10

100

100

1

1

1

6

12

PACK

1

SIZE

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

600ml Jet Sprayer Bottle

Solvent Resistant Spray Head

Safety Scraper Blades

Safety Scraper Holder

1 litre Stainless Steel Nozzle Solvent Sprayer

Female Drum Tap for 20 litre Plastic Container

1.5 litre Sprayer Pump Top

210 litre Barrel Syphon & Adaptor

5 litre Stork Dispenser Standard Dip Tube

5 litre Stork Dispenser Wide Dip Tube

500ml Polish Bottle

Polish Bottle Cap

Microfibre Cloth - Blue

Paper Floor Mats - White

Jumbo Sponge

Powderless Nitrile Gloves XL - Blue

Powderless Nitrile Gloves L - Blue

Upholstery Sponge

Flunky (synthetic chamois)

70 inch Wash Brush Handle

Centrefeed Roll - Blue

Polish Applicator

Pet Hair Removal Brush

Water Wizard

Upholstery Brush

Wheel Brush

Fine Grade Clay Bar

Extension Wash Brush - Head Only

1.5 inch Paint Brush

Silicone Wiper Blade

Wash Mitt

IK9 6lt Sprayer

20 litre Ezy Pump

210 litre Ezy Pump

Large Drying Towel

Backing Plate

Nielsen - Quick Cut Pad - 150mm

Nielsen - Revival Pad - 150mm

Nielsen - Perfection Pad - 150mm



3938

INDEX

A
Academy  4, 37
Acid Wheel Cleaner  21
Agricultural Vehicle  17
Air Freshener Tags  30
Aluminium Cleaner  21
Autowash  20
Aznu  22

B
Backing Plate  24, 36
Bactericidal All 
Purpose Cleaner  21, 28, 31
Beez Neez  23
Biocidal Cleaner 
& Sanitiser  31
Blueberry Burst  30
Blueberry Sheen  23
Blue Window Clean  26
Blue Window Clean II  26
Bodyshop  35
Brakelec III  33
Brilliance  22
Buffing Pads  24, 36
Burst Aerosols  30
Bus  17
Buster  29

C
Caravan  15
Cars  9
Car Sheen Aerosols  23
Centrefeed Roll  36
Choice  23
Citrus Gold  30
Citrus Spice  30
Clay Bar  36
Clear Lube  33
Coach  17
Cranberry Burst  30
Cranberry Sheen  23
Crystal Brite Foam  26
Cutting Compounds  24, 25
Cyclone  21, 29

D
De-Icer  34
Dilution  7, 18, 35
Disinfectant Wipes  31
Dip Tube Dispenser  36
Drum Tap  36
Drying Towel  36

E
Eau de Cologne Burst 30
Eau de Cologne Sheen 23
Emergency Vehicles  11
Environment  4
Equipment  36
Exhibition Wax  27
Exterior Cleaning  18
Exterior Dressings  23
Exterior Finishing  24, 25

F
F1 Revival  24
F3 Restore  24
F10 Perfect  24
Fabric Protector  23
Finesse  23
Flunky  36
Free N Easy  33
Fresh Linen Burst  30
Fresh Linen Sheen  23
Funeral Vehicles  13

G
Glass Cream  26
Glass & Perspex  26

H
Heavy Duty Hand Cleaner  30
Heavy Goods Vehicle  17

I
Infection Control  31
Interior Cleaning  28, 29
Interior Dresings  23

J
Jet Sprayer Bottle  36

L
Leather Maintainer  29
Leisure Vehicles  15
Limousines  13
Lithium White Grease  33

M
Medipal ®  31
Microfibre Cloth  36
Motorbike  15
Motorhome  15

N
Nano Protection Wax  27
Nap Extra  29
Nap Low Foam  28
Nitrile Gloves  36
Non Acidic Wheel Cleaner  21
Non Sil  22

O
Odour Control  30
Odourkill  30
OGWRL  33
One Shot  31

INDEX

P
Paint Brush  36
Paper Floor Mats  36
Perfection Pad  24, 36
Pet Hair Removal  36
PO - 79  33
Polish Applicator  36
Polish Bottle  36
Polishing  27
Power De-Icer  34
Powerfoam Plus  19
Powershine  19
Premium Gold  27
Premium TFR  19
Pumps  36

Q
Quick Cut Pad  24, 36

R
Rapport  22
Reference Chart  7, 18, 35
Revival Pad  24, 36

S
Safety Scraper  36
Satin Black Paint  33
Screenwash De-Icer  34
Shampoos  20
Shampoo & Wax  20
Silicone Free  35
Silver Wheel Paint  33
Site Map  6
Skincare  30
Solvent Sprayer  36
Sponge  36
Sprayer  36
Sprayer Pump Top  36
Spray Head  36
Spraywax  27
Super A-Sheen  23
Supershine  27
Synthetic Chamois  36
Syphon & Adaptor  36

T
Tar & Glue Remover  20
Terminex  31
Traffic Film Remover  18, 19
Training  4, 37
Transport 1000 Plus  19
Transport 2000 Plus (Eco XL)  19
Transport 3000 Plus (Impact 
Extra)  19
Transport 4000 Plus  19
Transport 5000 Plus  19
Transport 6000 plus  19
Transport Superfoam II  20
Truck  17
Tyre Dressings  22
Tyre Sheen  22

U
Uni Foam  29
Upholstery Brush  36
Upholstery Sponge  36

V
Van  17

W
Wash Brush  36
Wash Mitt  36
Waterless Shampoo & Shine  20
Water Wizard  36
Wax Rinse  20
Wheel Brush  36
Wheel Cleaning  21
Winter Products  34
Wiper Blade  36
Workshop  32, 33

X
XL Shampoo  20



40

Rawdon Road, Moira, Swadlincote, Derbyshire, DE12 6DA
TEL: +44 (0)1283 222277   FAX: +44 (0)1283 225731

E-MAIL: info@nielsenchemicals.com
www.NielsenChemicals.com

Official Nielsen Chemicals Franchisee contact details:

www.facebook.com/nielsenchemicals1

www.linkedin.com/company/nielsen-chemicals

www.twitter.com/nielsenchemicals

www.youtube.com/user/nielsenretail


